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IP66 IK08

120 ~ 277 VAC 

50 ~ 60 Hz

Dimmable 1 - 10 V, PWM

>140 lm/W

> 100 000 h

-40 C° ~ 40 C°

Voltage Range

Frequency Range

Regulation System

Efficiency

Lifetime

Operating Temperature

Installation Post Top

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER SPD CLASS RAL COLOR TREATMENT

MDR1
Serie 1

40W

80W

401 30K

40K

3000K

4000K

7
70

27PR
100-277 VAC 
Dimmable 0-10 V, PWM

PID 1
Clase I

B 
Black

A2 
250h AISI 304

Class II On Request

2 ..8
80

15S A4 
250h AISI 316

B2 
500h AISI 304

10 kV 

15 kV 

B4
500h AISI 316

ACCESSORIES

N/A

SK

30K/40K

60W


